
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 82.90PRIYANSHU DHARK23SCBOMS018429 1 OB

 82.90PAPIYA NANDIK23SCBOMS016130 2 UR

 82.70ANKITA DASK23SCBOMS004825 3 UR

 82.30TANMOY MONDALK23SCBOMS017934 4 OB

 82.30INDRONIL MUKHERJEEK23SCBOMS009769 5 UR

 82.30MITALI GHOSHK23SCBOMS003016 6 UR

 82.10SUDIPTA ROYK23SCBOMS003296 7 OB

 82.00MRINMOY KARMAKARK23SCBOMS006673 8 OB

 81.60RAHUL GHOSHK23SCBOMS009073 9 OB

 81.40GOURAB PAULK23SCBOMS007247 10 OB

 81.30SUDIPTA BISWASK23SCBOMS003761 11 OB

 81.10PRAGATI GHOSHK23SCBOMS015382 12 OB

 81.00SUPRIYA DEYK23SCBOMS007226 13 UR

 80.90ANKAN GHOSHK23SCBOMS004457 14 UR

 80.40TANMOY BISWASK23SCBOMS002324 15 UR

 80.30SATYAJIT MONDALK23SCBOMS018395 16 OB

 80.30ANINDITA MANDALK23SCBOMS006659 17 UR

 80.10ANINDYA BARIKK23SCBOMS009744 18 OB

 79.90KRISHNANDU DUTTAK23SCBOMS011097 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.90AMIT BISWASK23SCBOMS014093 20 OB

 79.60JAYASHREE CHAKIK23SCBOMS006530 21 UR

 79.60LAKSHI ROYK23SCBOMS008908 22 SC

 79.60JOYDEEP MONDALK23SCBOMS014152 23 SC

 79.40GOPAL SARKARK23SCBOMS011658 24 UR

 79.40RAJIB MONDALK23SCBOMS016653 25 SC

 79.30SOUMITRA MONDALK23SCBOMS008162 26 SC

 79.10ARIJIT SARKARK23SCBOMS008391 27 SC

 79.10ARIJIT SARKARK23SCBOMS011528 28 SC

 79.10ANTARA HALDERK23SCBOMS010049 29 SC

 79.10AMIT KUMAR PRAMANIKK23SCBOMS016703 30 UR

 79.00SMRITI BAILDYAK23SCBOMS002845 31 OB

 79.00DIPANNITA DASK23SCBOMS006970 32 UR

 78.90POUSALI BHATTACHARJEEK23SCBOMS002401 33 UR

 78.30ANJAN GHOSHK23SCBOMS009022 34 OB

 78.30MOUMITA MONDALK23SCBOMS010209 35 SC

 78.10SANTU BISWASK23SCBOMS010505 36 SC

 78.00SOUMYABRATA PODDARK23SCBOMS012984 37 SC

 77.90SOUNAK DUTTAK23SCBOMS004624 38 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.90VIBEK MALAKARK23SCBOMS017428 39 OB

 77.90VIBEK MALAKARK23SCBOMS007147 40 SC

 77.70SATHI BISWASK23SCBOMS005320 41 UR

 77.40JAMIMA KHATUNK23SCBOMS011661 42 UR

 77.40MANOSI MANDALK23SCBOMS004175 43 SC

 77.30ANTARA SAHAK23SCBOMS010099 44 SC

 77.30DEBANSHU BISWASK23SCBOMS008854 45 SC

 77.00MOUMITA TALUKDERK23SCBOMS012067 46 UR

 76.90MAITRAYEE DASK23SCBOMS017919 47 SC

 76.70TAMALIKA KUNDUK23SCBOMS016384 48 UR

 76.70DISHA MANDALK23SCBOMS003556 49 SC

 76.30KABERI GANGULYK23SCBOMS005426 50 UR

 76.10ENAMUL SHAIKHK23SCBOMS012892 51 UR

 75.90RUDRA DASK23SCBOMS005504 52 UR

 75.10SUDIP BANIKK23SCBOMS016251 53 UR

 75.00ABHIK BISWASK23SCBOMS002825 54 SC

 74.90NISHA MANDALK23SCBOMS003742 55 SC

 74.70KRISHANU BANERJEEK23SCBOMS006507 56 UR

 74.60JOYETA RAJAKK23SCBOMS011110 57 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 74.40BAPAN SIHIK23SCBOMS004909 58 UR

 74.30SOHINI KARMAKARK23SCBOMS011151 59 OB

 74.30JESMINA KHATUNK23SCBOMS011574 60 OA

 73.30BIKRAM MONDALK23SCBOMS010849 61 UR

 73.10SATYAJIT MONDALK23SCBOMS008947 62 OB

 72.60SUNANDA MANDALK23SCBOMS010942 63 UR

 70.90ARGHYA MANDALK23SCBOMS011409 64 UR

 70.90SOUMENDU DASK23SCBOMS010732 65 UR

 70.60SAMRAT BAIDYAK23SCBOMS011473 66 SC

 69.30SAYAN BARALK23SCBOMS013037 67 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 74.30JESMINA KHATUNK23SCBOMS011574 1 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 82.90PRIYANSHU DHARK23SCBOMS018429 1 OB

 82.30TANMOY MONDALK23SCBOMS017934 2 OB

 82.10SUDIPTA ROYK23SCBOMS003296 3 OB

 82.00MRINMOY KARMAKARK23SCBOMS006673 4 OB

 81.60RAHUL GHOSHK23SCBOMS009073 5 OB

 81.40GOURAB PAULK23SCBOMS007247 6 OB

 81.30SUDIPTA BISWASK23SCBOMS003761 7 OB

 81.10PRAGATI GHOSHK23SCBOMS015382 8 OB

 80.30SATYAJIT MONDALK23SCBOMS018395 9 OB

 80.10ANINDYA BARIKK23SCBOMS009744 10 OB

 79.90AMIT BISWASK23SCBOMS014093 11 OB

 79.00SMRITI BAILDYAK23SCBOMS002845 12 OB

 78.30ANJAN GHOSHK23SCBOMS009022 13 OB

 77.90VIBEK MALAKARK23SCBOMS017428 14 OB

 74.30SOHINI KARMAKARK23SCBOMS011151 15 OB

 73.10SATYAJIT MONDALK23SCBOMS008947 16 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.60LAKSHI ROYK23SCBOMS008908 1 SC

 79.60JOYDEEP MONDALK23SCBOMS014152 2 SC

 79.40RAJIB MONDALK23SCBOMS016653 3 SC

 79.30SOUMITRA MONDALK23SCBOMS008162 4 SC

 79.10ARIJIT SARKARK23SCBOMS008391 5 SC

 79.10ARIJIT SARKARK23SCBOMS011528 6 SC

 79.10ANTARA HALDERK23SCBOMS010049 7 SC

 78.30MOUMITA MONDALK23SCBOMS010209 8 SC

 78.10SANTU BISWASK23SCBOMS010505 9 SC

 78.00SOUMYABRATA PODDARK23SCBOMS012984 10 SC

 77.90VIBEK MALAKARK23SCBOMS007147 11 SC

 77.40MANOSI MANDALK23SCBOMS004175 12 SC

 77.30ANTARA SAHAK23SCBOMS010099 13 SC

 77.30DEBANSHU BISWASK23SCBOMS008854 14 SC

 76.90MAITRAYEE DASK23SCBOMS017919 15 SC

 76.70DISHA MANDALK23SCBOMS003556 16 SC

 75.00ABHIK BISWASK23SCBOMS002825 17 SC

 74.90NISHA MANDALK23SCBOMS003742 18 SC

 74.60JOYETA RAJAKK23SCBOMS011110 19 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.60SAMRAT BAIDYAK23SCBOMS011473 20 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 89.60SUDIPA JANAK23SCBOMS011577 1 UR

 89.20AVIK BANERJEEK23SCBOMS001653 2 UR

 89.10ANTARA CHATTERJEEK23SCBOMS004756 3 UR

 89.10ANKITA MUKHERJEEK23SCBOMS007466 4 UR

 89.00ARPAN ROYK23SCBOMS015122 5 UR

 88.90ANUSKA CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS001193 6 UR

 88.90TAPAS PRADHANK23SCBOMS017460 7 UR

 88.90SHREYOSEE PAULK23SCBOMS001591 8 UR

 88.80SNIGDHA SENK23SCBOMS010319 9 OB

 88.70LABANYA DEYK23SCBOMS018782 10 UR

 88.40SATHI MAJIK23SCBOMS005469 11 UR

 88.40POULAMI DASK23SCBOMS006554 12 UR

 88.30ANKITA DEBNATHK23SCBOMS000519 13 OB

 88.30RANITA DASK23SCBOMS005623 14 UR

 88.30TILOTTAMA CHATTERJEEK23SCBOMS013331 15 UR

 88.30ALFASH KALIMULLAHK23SCBOMS007062 16 OB

 88.20RAHUL DUTTAK23SCBOMS004852 17 UR

 88.00SONALI GHOSHK23SCBOMS005961 18 OB

 87.90DHRUBAA DASK23SCBOMS007565 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 87.80SHARMISTHA DEBNATHK23SCBOMS002567 20 UR

 87.80SUDIP BHOWMIKK23SCBOMS008874 21 UR

 87.80PRAGYAJIT DHARK23SCBOMS006797 22 UR

 87.80SONALI MUKHERJEEK23SCBOMS011385 23 UR

 87.50SUPRABHA MANNAK23SCBOMS011441 24 UR

 87.50BISHALAKSHA DASK23SCBOMS014043 25 UR

 87.30SRIJANA GUCHHAITK23SCBOMS008050 26 UR

 87.30DIPANWITA DEYK23SCBOMS007297 27 UR

 87.30HIYA DARSHINI PHUKANK23SCBOMS003568 28 UR

 87.20PRANATI AICHK23SCBOMS003458 29 UR

 87.20TAMAGHNA BANERJEEK23SCBOMS001724 30 UR

 87.00TRISHA MANDALK23SCBOMS005749 31 UR

 87.00TANIA DASK23SCBOMS015984 32 UR

 87.00SWATI MANDALK23SCBOMS012742 33 OB

 87.00ADRIKA PAULK23SCBOMS017273 34 UR

 86.80ANUSHREE BETALK23SCBOMS012408 35 UR

 86.70BIDHYADHAR BAIRAGYAK23SCBOMS008855 36 UR

 86.68MONAMI BARIKK23SCBOMS008347 37 UR

 86.60SIDDHARTHA GHOSHK23SCBOMS018875 38 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 86.50MAYNA KUNDUK23SCBOMS003661 39 OB

 86.50SAYANTIKA DASK23SCBOMS013901 40 UR

 86.50UMA JANAK23SCBOMS013447 41 UR

 86.50MEGHNA MAHAPATRAK23SCBOMS003313 42 UR

 86.40AFREEN NAZK23SCBOMS014290 43 UR

 86.30DEEP SENK23SCBOMS006474 44 UR

 86.25MUGDHA BHATTACHARJEEK23SCBOMS001392 45 UR

 86.20HAKIMUDDIN SKK23SCBOMS016264 46 UR

 86.10TRISHA KONARK23SCBOMS014598 47 UR

 86.00JOY BASAKK23SCBOMS002602 48 OB

 85.90PARBONI BISWASK23SCBOMS002507 49 UR

 85.90ABHIJIT GHOSHK23SCBOMS016058 50 OB

 85.81AVIJEET PATRAK23SCBOMS006221 51 UR

 85.80SHIBSANKAR MARDANYAK23SCBOMS004144 52 OB

 85.70DHRUBAA ROY CHOWDHURYK23SCBOMS000602 53 UR

 85.69RAJDEEP CHOWDHURYK23SCBOMS003485 54 OB

 85.60MOUTUSHI MONDALK23SCBOMS000572 55 UR

 85.60JOY GHOSHK23SCBOMS002772 56 OB

 85.60SOUMI MANNAK23SCBOMS006711 57 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.60JOY GHOSHK23SCBOMS003643 58 OB

 85.60DEBANGIKA  DASK23SCBOMS003237 59 UR

 85.60TRISHA PALK23SCBOMS007270 60 UR

 85.50ANKITA MANDALK23SCBOMS006472 61 SC

 85.40RUPKATHA MANDALK23SCBOMS005187 62 UR

 85.40NANDADULAL DASK23SCBOMS002042 63 UR

 85.37PRACHI SRIVASTAVK23SCBOMS015717 64 UR

 85.10AMITAVA MAITYK23SCBOMS011496 65 SC

 85.10JYOTIPRIYA MANDALK23SCBOMS013567 66 SC

 85.00PRARTHITA BHANDARYK23SCBOMS007773 67 UR

 85.00SOUDIP DASK23SCBOMS003145 68 OB

 85.00SONALI BACHHARK23SCBOMS014049 69 OB

 85.00RATRI MAJIK23SCBOMS004777 70 UR

 85.00PRITI SAHAK23SCBOMS002520 71 SC

 84.90PUNUM SAXENAK23SCBOMS010718 72 UR

 84.90MD ASIF HOSSENK23SCBOMS005984 73 UR

 84.80SUDIP SANGIRIK23SCBOMS008920 74 UR

 84.60TANISHA PODDARK23SCBOMS005122 75 UR

 84.60DIPIKA MAITYK23SCBOMS008806 76 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.60ANKIT BARUAHK23SCBOMS001807 77 UR

 84.50SOHINI DATTAK23SCBOMS010402 78 UR

 84.47DISHA SASMALK23SCBOMS014449 79 UR

 84.40APARUPA DASK23SCBOMS012942 80 UR

 84.40MALLIKA MUKHERJEEK23SCBOMS006949 81 UR

 84.30TINA DASK23SCBOMS005090 82 SC

 84.30DEEP BHATTACHARYAK23SCBOMS015371 83 UR

 84.20AMRITA  MALLIKK23SCBOMS008269 84 UR

 84.20KIRTI AISHWARYA MOHAPATRAK23SCBOMS005341 85 UR

 83.90USHASHREE MONDALK23SCBOMS004395 86 UR

 83.90DEBJANI BISWASK23SCBOMS013619 87 UR

 83.90SANDHYA MAHATOK23SCBOMS011068 88 OB

 83.90PAYEL MOHANTAK23SCBOMS011350 89 UR

 83.90UPASHA ROYK23SCBOMS015213 90 UR

 83.90PRITY NATHK23SCBOMS015366 91 UR

 83.90MOUSUMI ROYK23SCBOMS008512 92 SC

 83.78ARPITA MONDALK23SCBOMS000156 93 SC

 83.70TUHINA KHATUNK23SCBOMS016649 94 UR

 83.60SATHI JANAK23SCBOMS014750 95 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 83.42TANUSHREE RANAK23SCBOMS005324 96 UR

 83.40ANKITA CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS005798 97 UR

 83.20SHREYA PARIARIK23SCBOMS003470 98 UR

 83.16SANGITA HATIK23SCBOMS014499 99 UR

 83.00SUSMITA PARYAK23SCBOMS018356 100 UR

 82.90SUCHISMITA BISWASK23SCBOMS008514 101 OB

 82.90SANGITA MAJHIK23SCBOMS011945 102 OB

 82.90SWADHIN SAUK23SCBOMS003964 103 UR

 82.70DEYA CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS002931 104 UR

 82.70ASMITA DEBNATHK23SCBOMS001572 105 OB

 82.67SUVANGI DASK23SCBOMS000486 106 UR

 82.50ABHIK DASK23SCBOMS013974 107 OB

 82.50ANISHA KOLEYK23SCBOMS004230 108 UR

 82.50ANJAN PANDITK23SCBOMS004633 109 OB

 82.31DEBOLINA BANERJEEK23SCBOMS017165 110 UR

 82.30SANTA JANAK23SCBOMS005296 111 UR

 82.30SK ABDUL KARIK23SCBOMS011730 112 UR

 82.30RIPAN MONDALK23SCBOMS006675 113 SC

 82.30SURABHI MODAKK23SCBOMS004528 114 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 82.23SUBARNA CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS009171 115 UR

 82.20DEBOSMITA BISWASK23SCBOMS001262 116 UR

 82.20AMRITA BANERJEEK23SCBOMS005601 117 UR

 82.20NITOL KRISHNA BAGHIRAK23SCBOMS002180 118 UR

 82.20RIYA KOLEYK23SCBOMS004790 119 UR

 82.10MAHIMA MUKHOPADHYAYK23SCBOMS001067 120 UR

 82.00ANIKET GHORAIK23SCBOMS008812 121 SC

 82.00TANUSREE KARMAKARK23SCBOMS011565 122 OB

 82.00PRITIKRISHNA MOHANTYK23SCBOMS015263 123 UR

 81.84ANWESHA MAITYK23SCBOMS015752 124 UR

 81.70TRIPTI GANGULYK23SCBOMS010439 125 UR

 81.70ANKUSH CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS016104 126 UR

 81.60SUCHETANA BHATTACHARYYAK23SCBOMS017608 127 UR

 81.50SUKANYA PAULK23SCBOMS009498 128 UR

 81.44MONOMOY CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS014369 129 UR

 81.30CHETANA HALDARK23SCBOMS000639 130 UR

 81.30ANANYA MAHATOK23SCBOMS011301 131 OB

 81.25ARITRI SAHUK23SCBOMS018317 132 OB

 81.20KRISHNA MONDALK23SCBOMS005258 133 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.11DIPANWITA ROYK23SCBOMS002235 134 UR

 81.10RINA DASK23SCBOMS015333 135 OB

 81.10JYOTISHKO SASMALK23SCBOMS005407 136 UR

 81.10DEBOLINA CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS012761 137 UR

 81.00AAYUSH DEBK23SCBOMS008009 138 UR

 81.00SUCHANDRA DHARAK23SCBOMS000922 139 UR

 80.95KUHELI DASK23SCBOMS012539 140 OB

 80.90CHANDREYEE CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS018759 141 UR

 80.60BISHAL PYNEK23SCBOMS011090 142 UR

 80.60SUBHARAJ DEBNATHK23SCBOMS001002 143 UR

 80.59SANCHARI BANERJEEK23SCBOMS004216 144 UR

 80.50ARNAB GHOSHK23SCBOMS009175 145 UR

 80.40ANANYA GHATAKK23SCBOMS000594 146 UR

 80.40SANTANU DASK23SCBOMS002145 147 SC

 80.40UTTAM KUMBHAKARK23SCBOMS017693 148 OB

 80.20SOUBHIK DASK23SCBOMS006345 149 UR

 80.20RAJU GUPTAK23SCBOMS017527 150 UR

 80.10DISHA GHOSHK23SCBOMS007359 151 OB

 80.05SHARMISTHA DASHK23SCBOMS016905 152 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.00ANANYA ACHARYAK23SCBOMS000794 153 UR

 80.00INDRANI GUINK23SCBOMS004468 154 OB

 80.00RITAM ACHARYAK23SCBOMS000173 155 UR

 79.90CHAYANIKA ROYK23SCBOMS005208 156 SC

 79.89DIPIKA NASKARK23SCBOMS004532 157 SC

 79.75ROMITA CHOUDHURYK23SCBOMS016255 158 UR

 79.60SAYAN MONDALK23SCBOMS012269 159 UR

 79.60PARBANI DUARYK23SCBOMS001309 160 UR

 79.52BIDISHA GIRIK23SCBOMS007431 161 SC

 79.45SUHANA SABNAMK23SCBOMS008890 162 OA

 79.40RITUJA DASK23SCBOMS017926 163 UR

 79.25RIMPA DASK23SCBOMS015153 164 UR

 79.10SHARANNYA SAMANTAK23SCBOMS012370 165 UR

 79.00KATHA  GYNEK23SCBOMS013527 166 OB

 78.90ANKITA PALK23SCBOMS009975 167 OB

 78.90POUSHALI GANGULIK23SCBOMS000656 168 UR

 78.90ARPITA ROYK23SCBOMS008999 169 UR

 78.80KAKALI MURMUK23SCBOMS007030 170 ST

 78.80AVIK KUMAR MANDALK23SCBOMS009059 171 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.80JAKIRUL ISLAMK23SCBOMS016278 172 UR

 78.78MIRJUMANI BEGUMK23SCBOMS017678 173 UR

 78.70DIPRAJ DEBNATHK23SCBOMS000925 174 UR

 78.60MAITRI PATRAK23SCBOMS003489 175 UR

 78.60SHOVAN DEYK23SCBOMS001583 176 OB

 78.50SAIKAT DEBK23SCBOMS005011 177 UR

 78.50SATYAJIT KOLEYK23SCBOMS014657 178 UR

 78.50PRITI KANA SINGHAK23SCBOMS000280 179 SC

 78.40RIYA THAKURK23SCBOMS016781 180 UR

 78.40AMRAN HUSSAINK23SCBOMS001171 181 UR

 78.38MOUMITA HEMRAMK23SCBOMS008939 182 ST

 78.30BARSHA LETK23SCBOMS002760 183 SC

 78.30KUSHAL PANJAK23SCBOMS002517 184 UR

 78.30BARNALI SAHAK23SCBOMS000614 185 UR

 78.27ANKITA ROYK23SCBOMS016419 186 UR

 78.10SUBHAJIT GHOSHK23SCBOMS006210 187 UR

 78.04NILADRI HALDERK23SCBOMS005770 188 SC

 78.00MOUMITA MURMUK23SCBOMS001349 189 ST

 78.00MD EMDADUR RAHAMANK23SCBOMS018163 190 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.90ISHANI SIKDARK23SCBOMS010742 191 UR

 77.90ARPITA SARKARK23SCBOMS003671 192 SC

 77.88SUSMITA JANAK23SCBOMS009093 193 UR

 77.81SARASWATI GHORAIK23SCBOMS008312 194 SC

 77.80POULAMI DUTTAK23SCBOMS009838 195 UR

 77.80SANJOY MUKHERJEEK23SCBOMS004416 196 UR

 77.80SNEHA NANDIK23SCBOMS011365 197 UR

 77.80SUSMITA PAIKK23SCBOMS018496 198 SC

 77.80SHREYA KARK23SCBOMS000533 199 UR

 77.78DIPANNITA BAGK23SCBOMS008722 200 SC

 77.70LIYA DEK23SCBOMS008447 201 UR

 77.64ZAKIA FARHATK23SCBOMS001319 202 OA

 77.62SATABDEE PRITICHHANDAK23SCBOMS009999 203 UR

 77.60CHANDAN ROYK23SCBOMS014496 204 UR

 77.50FARHIN RAHMANK23SCBOMS006642 205 OA

 77.50SAMAPTI SENK23SCBOMS017334 206 OB

 77.50SOURAV KARMAKARK23SCBOMS015867 207 OB

 77.40PRIYANKA DASK23SCBOMS001587 208 SC

 77.20SAMAPTI MONDALK23SCBOMS002038 209 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.20GOURAB MONDALK23SCBOMS001740 210 UR

 77.10MAHIMA MUKHOPADHYAYK23SCBOMS001581 211 UR

 77.10ANIRBANDEEP DASK23SCBOMS001205 212 SC

 77.00PRITI ROYK23SCBOMS005261 213 SC

 77.00LIPIKA GOSWAMIK23SCBOMS001228 214 UR

 76.90SOUHARDYA GOSWAMIK23SCBOMS001760 215 UR

 76.90SWARNADWIP DASK23SCBOMS004570 216 UR

 76.80LAKSHMI DASK23SCBOMS008632 217 UR

 76.80POUSHALI KANJILALK23SCBOMS003592 218 UR

 76.80SAYAN GOPEK23SCBOMS012600 219 OB

 76.77NEHA SHAWK23SCBOMS008487 220 UR

 76.50CHANDAN DASK23SCBOMS018115 221 UR

 76.50ASMITA ROYK23SCBOMS012977 222 UR

 76.40KRITTIKA BANDYOPADHYAYK23SCBOMS012345 223 UR

 76.40NANDINI GHOSHK23SCBOMS011917 224 UR

 76.30SUBHAJIT PATRAK23SCBOMS008864 225 UR

 76.20SHOUVIK KUMAR SAHAK23SCBOMS008264 226 UR

 76.10ANINDITA MONDALK23SCBOMS013343 227 SC

 76.10PURNACHANDRA BAYENK23SCBOMS010693 228 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 76.00RAHUL MANDALK23SCBOMS007916 229 SC

 75.90BANANI JATIK23SCBOMS001257 230 UR

 75.80SREYA BANERJEEK23SCBOMS001009 231 UR

 75.70BIKRAM KUMAR ROYK23SCBOMS000742 232 SC

 75.60ANWESHA PANJAK23SCBOMS011419 233 UR

 75.60RAJLAKSHMI BANDYOPADHAYAYK23SCBOMS004498 234 UR

 75.60AYAN ROYK23SCBOMS009985 235 UR

 75.60RAKESH PATRAK23SCBOMS002069 236 SC

 75.30RUPA DHARK23SCBOMS001962 237 UR

 75.30SARMISTHA DEBK23SCBOMS017985 238 UR

 75.20SRABANTI RANAK23SCBOMS018572 239 UR

 75.09SHRIYA SAHAK23SCBOMS015292 240 UR

 75.08DEBRAJ BANIKK23SCBOMS017150 241 UR

 75.00ANKITA ADHIKARYK23SCBOMS002359 242 UR

 75.00ANTIKA KARMAKARK23SCBOMS000797 243 OB

 75.00SUBHANKAR GHOSHK23SCBOMS009757 244 OB

 75.00NASRAT JAHANK23SCBOMS004755 245 OA

 75.00SHREYA MONDALK23SCBOMS009464 246 SC

 75.00MONOJIT BESRAK23SCBOMS001640 247 ST
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Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 75.00JAYAPRAVA JENAK23SCBOMS002120 248 UR

 74.96SOVAN GHOSHK23SCBOMS011816 249 UR

 74.79PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS004645 250 UR

 74.70ASIMA DANDAPATK23SCBOMS002571 251 UR

 74.70OINDRILA SINGHAK23SCBOMS017446 252 UR

 74.70SAMIR MANDIK23SCBOMS007306 253 ST

 74.70RIYA GOURAK23SCBOMS013962 254 OB

 74.60UDITA SARKARK23SCBOMS001473 255 SC

 74.50ANWESHA DEBNATHK23SCBOMS005507 256 UR

 74.40SNEHANGSHU MAJUMDARK23SCBOMS015512 257 UR

 74.40MARUFA NASRINK23SCBOMS006203 258 OA

 74.40ANTARA NATHK23SCBOMS002338 259 OB

 74.30ANIRBAN MALIKK23SCBOMS012118 260 SC

 74.15ANKITA PATRAK23SCBOMS012070 261 UR

 74.10BIJETRI ROYK23SCBOMS000550 262 UR

 73.90RINKU PALK23SCBOMS001303 263 OB

 73.90SHATABDEE SARKARK23SCBOMS008241 264 UR

 73.90MAHESWAR KISKUK23SCBOMS012636 265 ST

 73.70SAYANTA MANNAK23SCBOMS003455 266 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 73.70NISHAT TAMANNAK23SCBOMS000889 267 OA

 73.61ROHAN MAHATAK23SCBOMS010370 268 OB

 73.60SOMRITA SINHAK23SCBOMS009668 269 UR

 73.50TIYASA BANERJEEK23SCBOMS001882 270 UR

 73.50JANNARUL ISLAMK23SCBOMS015505 271 OA

 73.38SASMITA ROUTK23SCBOMS001508 272 UR

 73.22JAGAJYOTI PANDAK23SCBOMS002621 273 UR

 73.20SRIJITA BASUK23SCBOMS004621 274 UR

 73.20TIYASA DASK23SCBOMS012432 275 UR

 73.20SUDESHNA MONDALK23SCBOMS000917 276 OB

 73.10JYOTIRMAY PODDARK23SCBOMS003559 277 UR

 73.00SHAMPA MAJIK23SCBOMS004904 278 UR

 73.00NILESH MAJUMDARK23SCBOMS008412 279 UR

 72.89SHIRUFA KHATUNK23SCBOMS011423 280 OA

 72.88ANNANYA MRIDHAK23SCBOMS010721 281 SC

 72.80BASANTI PALK23SCBOMS003582 282 OB

 72.70SONAM DUBEYK23SCBOMS015273 283 UR

 72.60SAPTARSHI SARKARK23SCBOMS008165 284 SC

 72.60TITAS GHOSHK23SCBOMS004958 285 UR

Page 23 of 37



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.60PRERANA NANDIK23SCBOMS001302 286 UR

 72.60KAKULI GHOSHK23SCBOMS002606 287 OB

 72.30MRITTIKA CHOWDHURYK23SCBOMS006901 288 UR

 72.20SHABANA SULTANAK23SCBOMS014821 289 OA

 72.20RABI HEMBRAMK23SCBOMS016764 290 ST

 72.15BRATATI SARKARK23SCBOMS010562 291 UR

 72.04ANIRBAN KARMAKARK23SCBOMS014120 292 UR

 72.00ROHAN SARKARK23SCBOMS008061 293 UR

 71.92SRUTI CHAUDHURYK23SCBOMS007338 294 UR

 71.80SPRIHA DASK23SCBOMS012570 295 UR

 71.70BRISHTI DEYK23SCBOMS002439 296 UR

 71.60RIYA KARMAKARK23SCBOMS004764 297 UR

 71.60ESHIKA SAUK23SCBOMS003163 298 UR

 71.50PRIYA BARMANK23SCBOMS011424 299 SC

 71.30ISHITA CHANDRAK23SCBOMS003715 300 UR

 71.30SAIBALENDU SINGK23SCBOMS015544 301 ST

 71.20SAMRAT MALLICK CHOWDHURYK23SCBOMS005040 302 UR

 71.20ARPITA GUPTAK23SCBOMS006908 303 UR

 71.10ARNAB DASK23SCBOMS015659 304 SC

Page 24 of 37



KALYANI UNIVERSITY
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.10RIYA MONDALK23SCBOMS000826 305 OB

 71.10MAHIBUL HUSSAINK23SCBOMS005452 306 EW

 70.67LABANI MONDALK23SCBOMS012863 307 OB

 70.60SHATABDI BISHNUK23SCBOMS011280 308 UR

 70.51MOKHLESUR RAHAMANK23SCBOMS016274 309 OA

 70.50SUJOYETA DASK23SCBOMS011145 310 UR

 70.40NAFISHA KHATUNK23SCBOMS018364 311 OA

 70.00ANURITA PAULK23SCBOMS009275 312 UR

 70.00VICKY ROYK23SCBOMS017510 313 SC

 70.00NANDA JANAK23SCBOMS008746 314 UR

 70.00BIPASHA GHOSHK23SCBOMS008589 315 EW

 70.00ANANYA SENK23SCBOMS016782 316 UR

 69.90SHUVECHCHA MAITYK23SCBOMS004542 317 UR

 69.70ANANYA NANDYK23SCBOMS008773 318 UR

 69.70FEROJA KHATUNK23SCBOMS018587 319 UR

 69.60NILOTPAL KUNDUK23SCBOMS018672 320 UR

 69.40MAHADEV KISKUK23SCBOMS010971 321 ST

 69.38SAYAN BISWASK23SCBOMS007915 322 UR

 68.90ESHIKA PAULK23SCBOMS015301 323 UR
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 68.90TANMOY MUKHERJEEK23SCBOMS006166 324 UR

 68.90TULI PALK23SCBOMS003567 325 UR

 68.90SHWETA MAITRAK23SCBOMS000439 326 UR

 68.70KIRAN CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS006094 327 UR

 68.30HIRA RAJBANSHIK23SCBOMS004455 328 SC

 68.00ARPAN MANDALK23SCBOMS013650 329 UR

 68.00AYAN GHOSHK23SCBOMS015831 330 UR

 67.80SHREYA GHOSHK23SCBOMS012168 331 UR

 67.70KONKONA HALDERK23SCBOMS008582 332 SC

 67.30SUTANU DASK23SCBOMS011536 333 UR

 67.20ABHISHEK BALOK23SCBOMS013464 334 SC

 66.90SAHELI ROYK23SCBOMS004140 335 UR

 66.90IPSHITA BHANJAK23SCBOMS017609 336 UR

 66.70PURBA MAJUMDARK23SCBOMS015128 337 UR

 66.70SILPA RANI GHOSHK23SCBOMS008210 338 OB

 66.40SAIKAT JANAK23SCBOMS000587 339 UR

 66.30PATRALEKHA DASK23SCBOMS016765 340 UR

 66.10BIBRATA MAJUMDARK23SCBOMS016228 341 SC

 66.10SANDIP DASK23SCBOMS012274 342 SC
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 66.00SUHANA NOSHINK23SCBOMS014310 343 OA

 66.00AROOSA ZIAK23SCBOMS018220 344 OB

 65.70RAHUL DEYK23SCBOMS018533 345 UR

 65.60DEEPANWIT CHATTERJEEK23SCBOMS005640 346 UR

 65.20TASKEEN SAHBANK23SCBOMS006656 347 OA

 65.00GOURANGA DHAIK23SCBOMS015849 348 SC

 64.90ARJUN MALK23SCBOMS014789 349 SC

 64.70HAFIZA KHATUNK23SCBOMS000540 350 UR

 64.60SREEPARNA SENGUPTAK23SCBOMS002188 351 UR

 64.00SAIKAT DASK23SCBOMS004466 352 OB

 63.60SUDESHNA CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS009119 353 UR

 63.40SUTAPA BISWASK23SCBOMS000950 354 OB

 63.40SUTAPA BISWASK23SCBOMS013289 355 OB

 62.40DEYASISNI MOITRAK23SCBOMS007826 356 UR

 62.30MD MAHULK23SCBOMS015876 357 UR

 62.20KESHAB SHARMAK23SCBOMS011921 358 UR

 61.80ARINDAM CHAKRABORTYK23SCBOMS002671 359 UR

 61.15DEBAMRITA BISWASK23SCBOMS017575 360 SC

 60.60SHEKHAR KUMARK23SCBOMS001039 361 SC
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 60.50DEBOLINA NEOGIK23SCBOMS015112 362 UR

 60.30SOUMYAJIT MANDALK23SCBOMS018210 363 SC

 58.10SAIBALENDU SINGK23SCBOMS009446 364 ST
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission
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[ Other University (EW) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 71.10MAHIBUL HUSSAINK23SCBOMS005452 1 EW

 70.00BIPASHA GHOSHK23SCBOMS008589 2 EW
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.45SUHANA SABNAMK23SCBOMS008890 1 OA

 78.00MD EMDADUR RAHAMANK23SCBOMS018163 2 OA

 77.64ZAKIA FARHATK23SCBOMS001319 3 OA

 77.50FARHIN RAHMANK23SCBOMS006642 4 OA

 75.00NASRAT JAHANK23SCBOMS004755 5 OA

 74.40MARUFA NASRINK23SCBOMS006203 6 OA

 73.70NISHAT TAMANNAK23SCBOMS000889 7 OA

 73.50JANNARUL ISLAMK23SCBOMS015505 8 OA

 72.89SHIRUFA KHATUNK23SCBOMS011423 9 OA

 72.20SHABANA SULTANAK23SCBOMS014821 10 OA

 70.51MOKHLESUR RAHAMANK23SCBOMS016274 11 OA

 70.40NAFISHA KHATUNK23SCBOMS018364 12 OA

 66.00SUHANA NOSHINK23SCBOMS014310 13 OA

 65.20TASKEEN SAHBANK23SCBOMS006656 14 OA
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 88.80SNIGDHA SENK23SCBOMS010319 1 OB

 88.30ANKITA DEBNATHK23SCBOMS000519 2 OB

 88.30ALFASH KALIMULLAHK23SCBOMS007062 3 OB

 88.00SONALI GHOSHK23SCBOMS005961 4 OB

 87.00SWATI MANDALK23SCBOMS012742 5 OB

 86.50MAYNA KUNDUK23SCBOMS003661 6 OB

 86.00JOY BASAKK23SCBOMS002602 7 OB

 85.90ABHIJIT GHOSHK23SCBOMS016058 8 OB

 85.80SHIBSANKAR MARDANYAK23SCBOMS004144 9 OB

 85.69RAJDEEP CHOWDHURYK23SCBOMS003485 10 OB

 85.60JOY GHOSHK23SCBOMS002772 11 OB

 85.60JOY GHOSHK23SCBOMS003643 12 OB

 85.00SOUDIP DASK23SCBOMS003145 13 OB

 85.00SONALI BACHHARK23SCBOMS014049 14 OB

 83.90SANDHYA MAHATOK23SCBOMS011068 15 OB

 82.90SUCHISMITA BISWASK23SCBOMS008514 16 OB

 82.90SANGITA MAJHIK23SCBOMS011945 17 OB

 82.70ASMITA DEBNATHK23SCBOMS001572 18 OB

 82.50ABHIK DASK23SCBOMS013974 19 OB
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 82.50ANJAN PANDITK23SCBOMS004633 20 OB

 82.30SURABHI MODAKK23SCBOMS004528 21 OB

 82.00TANUSREE KARMAKARK23SCBOMS011565 22 OB

 81.30ANANYA MAHATOK23SCBOMS011301 23 OB

 81.25ARITRI SAHUK23SCBOMS018317 24 OB

 81.20KRISHNA MONDALK23SCBOMS005258 25 OB

 81.10RINA DASK23SCBOMS015333 26 OB

 80.95KUHELI DASK23SCBOMS012539 27 OB

 80.40UTTAM KUMBHAKARK23SCBOMS017693 28 OB

 80.10DISHA GHOSHK23SCBOMS007359 29 OB

 80.00INDRANI GUINK23SCBOMS004468 30 OB

 79.00KATHA  GYNEK23SCBOMS013527 31 OB

 78.90ANKITA PALK23SCBOMS009975 32 OB

 78.60SHOVAN DEYK23SCBOMS001583 33 OB

 77.50SAMAPTI SENK23SCBOMS017334 34 OB

 77.50SOURAV KARMAKARK23SCBOMS015867 35 OB

 76.80SAYAN GOPEK23SCBOMS012600 36 OB

 75.00ANTIKA KARMAKARK23SCBOMS000797 37 OB

 75.00SUBHANKAR GHOSHK23SCBOMS009757 38 OB
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Botany   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 74.70RIYA GOURAK23SCBOMS013962 39 OB

 74.40ANTARA NATHK23SCBOMS002338 40 OB

 73.90RINKU PALK23SCBOMS001303 41 OB

 73.70SAYANTA MANNAK23SCBOMS003455 42 OB

 73.61ROHAN MAHATAK23SCBOMS010370 43 OB

 73.20SUDESHNA MONDALK23SCBOMS000917 44 OB

 72.80BASANTI PALK23SCBOMS003582 45 OB

 72.60KAKULI GHOSHK23SCBOMS002606 46 OB

 71.10RIYA MONDALK23SCBOMS000826 47 OB

 70.67LABANI MONDALK23SCBOMS012863 48 OB

 66.70SILPA RANI GHOSHK23SCBOMS008210 49 OB

 66.00AROOSA ZIAK23SCBOMS018220 50 OB

 64.00SAIKAT DASK23SCBOMS004466 51 OB

 63.40SUTAPA BISWASK23SCBOMS000950 52 OB

 63.40SUTAPA BISWASK23SCBOMS013289 53 OB
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[ Other University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.50ANKITA MANDALK23SCBOMS006472 1 SC

 85.10AMITAVA MAITYK23SCBOMS011496 2 SC

 85.10JYOTIPRIYA MANDALK23SCBOMS013567 3 SC

 85.00PRITI SAHAK23SCBOMS002520 4 SC

 84.30TINA DASK23SCBOMS005090 5 SC

 83.90MOUSUMI ROYK23SCBOMS008512 6 SC

 83.78ARPITA MONDALK23SCBOMS000156 7 SC

 82.30RIPAN MONDALK23SCBOMS006675 8 SC

 82.00ANIKET GHORAIK23SCBOMS008812 9 SC

 80.40SANTANU DASK23SCBOMS002145 10 SC

 79.90CHAYANIKA ROYK23SCBOMS005208 11 SC

 79.89DIPIKA NASKARK23SCBOMS004532 12 SC

 79.52BIDISHA GIRIK23SCBOMS007431 13 SC

 78.50PRITI KANA SINGHAK23SCBOMS000280 14 SC

 78.30BARSHA LETK23SCBOMS002760 15 SC

 78.04NILADRI HALDERK23SCBOMS005770 16 SC

 77.90ARPITA SARKARK23SCBOMS003671 17 SC

 77.81SARASWATI GHORAIK23SCBOMS008312 18 SC

 77.80SUSMITA PAIKK23SCBOMS018496 19 SC
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Category

 77.78DIPANNITA BAGK23SCBOMS008722 20 SC

 77.40PRIYANKA DASK23SCBOMS001587 21 SC

 77.20SAMAPTI MONDALK23SCBOMS002038 22 SC

 77.10ANIRBANDEEP DASK23SCBOMS001205 23 SC

 77.00PRITI ROYK23SCBOMS005261 24 SC

 76.10ANINDITA MONDALK23SCBOMS013343 25 SC

 76.10PURNACHANDRA BAYENK23SCBOMS010693 26 SC

 76.00RAHUL MANDALK23SCBOMS007916 27 SC

 75.70BIKRAM KUMAR ROYK23SCBOMS000742 28 SC

 75.60RAKESH PATRAK23SCBOMS002069 29 SC

 75.00SHREYA MONDALK23SCBOMS009464 30 SC

 74.60UDITA SARKARK23SCBOMS001473 31 SC

 74.30ANIRBAN MALIKK23SCBOMS012118 32 SC

 72.88ANNANYA MRIDHAK23SCBOMS010721 33 SC

 72.60SAPTARSHI SARKARK23SCBOMS008165 34 SC

 71.50PRIYA BARMANK23SCBOMS011424 35 SC

 71.10ARNAB DASK23SCBOMS015659 36 SC

 70.00VICKY ROYK23SCBOMS017510 37 SC

 68.30HIRA RAJBANSHIK23SCBOMS004455 38 SC
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 67.70KONKONA HALDERK23SCBOMS008582 39 SC

 67.20ABHISHEK BALOK23SCBOMS013464 40 SC

 66.10BIBRATA MAJUMDARK23SCBOMS016228 41 SC

 66.10SANDIP DASK23SCBOMS012274 42 SC

 65.00GOURANGA DHAIK23SCBOMS015849 43 SC

 64.90ARJUN MALK23SCBOMS014789 44 SC

 61.15DEBAMRITA BISWASK23SCBOMS017575 45 SC

 60.60SHEKHAR KUMARK23SCBOMS001039 46 SC

 60.30SOUMYAJIT MANDALK23SCBOMS018210 47 SC
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Category

 78.80KAKALI MURMUK23SCBOMS007030 1 ST

 78.38MOUMITA HEMRAMK23SCBOMS008939 2 ST

 78.00MOUMITA MURMUK23SCBOMS001349 3 ST

 75.00MONOJIT BESRAK23SCBOMS001640 4 ST

 74.70SAMIR MANDIK23SCBOMS007306 5 ST

 73.90MAHESWAR KISKUK23SCBOMS012636 6 ST

 72.20RABI HEMBRAMK23SCBOMS016764 7 ST

 71.30SAIBALENDU SINGK23SCBOMS015544 8 ST

 69.40MAHADEV KISKUK23SCBOMS010971 9 ST

 58.10SAIBALENDU SINGK23SCBOMS009446 10 ST
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